S.No.

10

11
12

13

PHARMACIST SUBJECTWISE CLASS PLAN

SUBJECT NAME

Human Anatomy and
Physiology

Human Anatomy and
Physiology

Human Anatomy and
Physiology

Human Anatomy and
Physiology + basic
PHARMACOLOGY

Human Anatomy and
Physiology + basic
PHARMACOLOGY

Human Anatomy and

Physiology

Human Anatomy and
Physiology + basic
PHARMACOLOGY

Human Anatomy and
Physiology + basic
PHARMACOLOGY

SOCIAL PHARMACY

Social and Preventive
Pharmacy,

Social and Preventive
Pharmacy,

PHARMACOLOGY
PHARMACOLOGY +

PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY

TOPIC NAME

Cell, Tissues

Osseous system,
Haemopoietic system

Lymphatic system
Cardiovascular system
Respiratory system, Digestive

system

Skeletal muscles, Nervous
system

Sense organs, Urinary system

Endocrine system (Hormones
and their functions),
Reproductive system

Preventive healthcare

Diseases

Epidemiology
General Pharmacology

Drugs Acting on the Peripheral
Nervous System

Date of Class

02/09/2026

02/10/2026

02/11/2026

02/12/2026

02/13/2026

02/14/2026

02/15/2026

02/16/2026
02/17/2026
02/18/2026
02/19/2026
02/20/2026

02/21/2026



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PHARMACOLOGY +
PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY

Pharmacology+
PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY

Pharmacology+
PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY

Pharmacology+
PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY

Pharmacology+
PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY

Pharmacology+
PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY

Pharmacology+
PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY

Pharmacology+
PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY

Pharmacology+
PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY

COMMUNITY PHARMACY

AND MANAGEMENT

COMMUNITY PHARMACY

AND MANAGEMENT

Drugs Acting on the Eye

Drugs Acting on the Central
Nervous System

Drugs Acting on the
Cardiovascular System

Drugs Acting on Blood and
Blood Forming Organs

Bronchodilators, Expectorants,
Anti-tussive agents, Mucolytic
agents

Drugs Acting on the Gastro
Intestinal Tract

Drugs Acting on the Kidney

Hormones and Hormone
Antagonists

Autocoids, Chemotherapeutic
Agents

Prescription and prescription
handling

Patient counselling, Health
Screening Services in
Community Pharmacy

02/22/2026

02/23/2026

02/24/2026

02/25/2026

02/26/2026

02/27/2026

02/28/2026

03/01/2026

03/02/2026

03/03/2026

03/04/2026



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36
37

38
39

COMMUNITY PHARMACY
AND MANAGEMENT

HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL
PHARMACY & DSBM

HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL
PHARMACY & DSBM

HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL
PHARMACY & DSBM

HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL
PHARMACY & DSBM

HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL
PHARMACY & DSBM

HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL
PHARMACY & DSBM

HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL
PHARMACY & DSBM

PHARMACEUTICS

PHARMACEUTICS
PHARMACEUTICS

PHARMACEUTICS
Pharmaceutics

Advanced Instrumentation
Techniques

Novel Drug Delivery System

Over The Counter (OTC)
Medications, Community
Pharmacy Management

Different Committees in the
Hospital

Supply Chain and Inventory
Control, Drug distribution,
Radio Pharmaceuticals

Application of computers in
Hospital Pharmacy Practice,
Electronic health records,
Softwares used in hospital
pharmacy

Clinical laboratory tests used in
the evaluation of disease
states

Poisoning

Pharmacovigilance

Medication errors & Drug
Interactions

Pharmacopoeia &
Packaging materials

Pharmaceutical aids &
Preservatives

Unit operations: Size reduction

Size separation, Mixing,
Filtration, Drying & Extraction

Tablets, Capsules
Special class

Novel drug delivery systems

03/05/2026

03/06/2026

03/07/2026

03/08/2026

03/09/2026

03/10/2026

03/11/2026

03/12/2026

03/13/2026

03/14/2026
03/15/2026

03/16/2026
03/17/2026

03/18/2026
03/19/2026



40
41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Liquid oral, Topical, Powders
Physical Pharmaceutics and granules preparations

Pharmaceutical Engineering Special class
Pharmaceutical Microbiology Special class
Classification of drugs, Quality

PHARMACOGNOSY control of crude drugs
alkaloids, terpenoids,

glycosides, volatile oils,
PHARMACOGNOSY tannins and resins.

Laxatives, Cardiotonic,
Carminatives and
PHARMACOGNOSY G.l. regulators

Astringents, Drugs acting on
nervous system, Anti-
PHARMACOGNOSY hypertensive,

Anti-tussive, Anti-rheumatics,
Anti-tumour, Antidiabetics,
PHARMACOGNOSY Diuretics

Anti-dysenteric, Antiseptics and

PHARMACOGNOSY Disinfectants,

Antimalarials, Oxytocic,
Vitamins, Enzymes,
Pharmaceutical
PHARMACOGNOSY Aids

Arista, Asava, Gutika, Taila,

PHARMACOGNOSY Churna, Lehya and Bhasma
BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL Carbohvdrates
PATHOLOGY y
Biochemistry & , -
Pathophysiology Proteins, Lipids
Biochemistry &

Pathophysiology Nucleic acids

03/20/2026
03/21/2026
03/22/2026

03/23/2026

03/24/2026

03/25/2026

03/26/2026

03/27/2026

03/28/2026

03/29/2026

03/30/2026

03/31/2026

04/01/2026

04/02/2026



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Biochemistry &
Pathophysiology
Biochemistry &
Pathophysiology
Biochemistry &
Pathophysiology
Biochemistry &
Pathophysiology

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

Enzymes, Vitamins

Metabolism

Water and Electrolytes, Organ
function tests

Introduction to Pathology of
Blood and Urine

Pharmacy Act-1948 and Rules

Drugs and Cosmetics Act 1940
and Rules 1945 and
New Amendments

Study of schedule

Narcotic Drugs and
Psychotropic Substances Act
1985

and Rules

Drugs and Magic Remedies
(Objectionable
Advertisements) Act 1954

Prevention of Cruelty to
Animals Act-1960
Poisons Act-1919 & FSSAI

National Pharmaceutical
Pricing Authority & Code of
Pharmaceutical Ethics

04/03/2026

04/04/2026

04/05/2026

04/06/2026

04/07/2026

04/08/2026

04/09/2026

04/10/2026

04/11/2026

04/12/2026

04/13/2026

04/14/2026



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACY LAW AND
ETHICS

PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY (Remaining
topics)
PHARMACEUTICAL
CHEMISTRY (Remaining
topics)
Instrumental Methods of
Analysis

Medical Termination of
Pregnancy Act and Rules —
basic
understanding, salient
features, and Amendments

Central Drugs Standards
Control Organization (CDSCO),
Indian Pharmacopoeia
Commission (IPC)

Introduction to BCS system of
classification, Basic concepts
of Clinical Trials, ANDA, NDA,
New Drug development,
New Drugs and Clinical Trials
Rules, 2019.

Blood bank & Clinical
Establishment Act and Rules

Biomedical Waste
Management Rules 2016 &
Consumer Protection Act &

Medical Devices

Impurities in Pharmaceuticals &
Sources and types of errors

Volumetric analysis &
Gravimetric analysis

Special class

04/15/2026

04/16/2026

04/17/2026

04/18/2026

04/19/2026

04/20/2026

04/21/2026

04/22/2026



