

PHARMACIST SUBJECTWISE CLASS PLAN			
S.No.	SUBJECT NAME	TOPIC NAME	Date of Class
1	Human Anatomy and Physiology	Cell, Tissues	02/09/2026
2	Human Anatomy and Physiology	Osseous system, Haemopoietic system	02/10/2026
3	Human Anatomy and Physiology	Lymphatic system	02/11/2026
4	Human Anatomy and Physiology + basic PHARMACOLOGY	Cardiovascular system	02/12/2026
5	Human Anatomy and Physiology + basic PHARMACOLOGY	Respiratory system, Digestive system	02/13/2026
6	Human Anatomy and Physiology	Skeletal muscles, Nervous system	02/14/2026
7	Human Anatomy and Physiology + basic PHARMACOLOGY	Sense organs, Urinary system	02/15/2026
8	Human Anatomy and Physiology + basic PHARMACOLOGY	Endocrine system (Hormones and their functions), Reproductive system	02/16/2026
9	SOCIAL PHARMACY	Preventive healthcare	02/17/2026
10	Social and Preventive Pharmacy,	Diseases	02/18/2026
11	Social and Preventive Pharmacy,	Epidemiology	02/19/2026
12	PHARMACOLOGY	General Pharmacology	02/20/2026
13	PHARMACOLOGY + PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY	Drugs Acting on the Peripheral Nervous System	02/21/2026

14	PHARMACOLOGY + PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY	Drugs Acting on the Eye	02/22/2026
15	Pharmacology+ PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY	Drugs Acting on the Central Nervous System	02/23/2026
16	Pharmacology+ PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY	Drugs Acting on the Cardiovascular System	02/24/2026
17	Pharmacology+ PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY	Drugs Acting on Blood and Blood Forming Organs	02/25/2026
18	Pharmacology+ PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY	Bronchodilators, Expectorants, Anti-tussive agents, Mucolytic agents	02/26/2026
19	Pharmacology+ PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY	Drugs Acting on the Gastro Intestinal Tract	02/27/2026
20	Pharmacology+ PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY	Drugs Acting on the Kidney	02/28/2026
21	Pharmacology+ PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY	Hormones and Hormone Antagonists	03/01/2026
22	Pharmacology+ PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY	Autocoids, Chemotherapeutic Agents	03/02/2026
23	COMMUNITY PHARMACY AND MANAGEMENT	Prescription and prescription handling	03/03/2026
24	COMMUNITY PHARMACY AND MANAGEMENT	Patient counselling, Health Screening Services in Community Pharmacy	03/04/2026

25	COMMUNITY PHARMACY AND MANAGEMENT	Over The Counter (OTC) Medications, Community Pharmacy Management	03/05/2026
26	HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL PHARMACY & DSBM	Different Committees in the Hospital	03/06/2026
27	HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL PHARMACY & DSBM	Supply Chain and Inventory Control, Drug distribution, Radio Pharmaceuticals	03/07/2026
28	HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL PHARMACY & DSBM	Application of computers in Hospital Pharmacy Practice, Electronic health records, Softwares used in hospital pharmacy	03/08/2026
29	HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL PHARMACY & DSBM	Clinical laboratory tests used in the evaluation of disease states	03/09/2026
30	HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL PHARMACY & DSBM	Poisoning	03/10/2026
31	HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL PHARMACY & DSBM	Pharmacovigilance	03/11/2026
32	HOSPITAL AND CLINICAL PHARMACY & DSBM	Medication errors & Drug Interactions	03/12/2026
33	PHARMACEUTICS	Pharmacopoeia & Packaging materials	03/13/2026
34	PHARMACEUTICS	Pharmaceutical aids & Preservatives	03/14/2026
35	PHARMACEUTICS	Unit operations: Size reduction	03/15/2026
36	PHARMACEUTICS	Size separation, Mixing, Filtration, Drying & Extraction	03/16/2026
37	Pharmaceutics	Tablets, Capsules	03/17/2026
38	Advanced Instrumentation Techniques	Special class	03/18/2026
39	Novel Drug Delivery System	Novel drug delivery systems	03/19/2026

40	Physical Pharmaceutics	Liquid oral, Topical, Powders and granules preparations	03/20/2026
41	Pharmaceutical Engineering	Special class	03/21/2026
42	Pharmaceutical Microbiology	Special class	03/22/2026
43	PHARMACOGNOSY	Classification of drugs, Quality control of crude drugs	03/23/2026
44	PHARMACOGNOSY	alkaloids, terpenoids, glycosides, volatile oils, tannins and resins.	03/24/2026
45	PHARMACOGNOSY	Laxatives, Cardiotonic, Carminatives and G.I. regulators	03/25/2026
46	PHARMACOGNOSY	Astringents, Drugs acting on nervous system, Anti-hypertensive,	03/26/2026
47	PHARMACOGNOSY	Anti-tussive, Anti-rheumatics, Anti-tumour, Antidiabetics, Diuretics	03/27/2026
48	PHARMACOGNOSY	Anti-dysenteric, Antiseptics and Disinfectants,	03/28/2026
49	PHARMACOGNOSY	Antimalarials, Oxytocic, Vitamins, Enzymes, Pharmaceutical Aids	03/29/2026
50	PHARMACOGNOSY	Arista, Asava, Gutika, Taila, Churna, Lehya and Bhasma	03/30/2026
51	BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY	Carbohydrates	03/31/2026
52	Biochemistry & Pathophysiology	Proteins, Lipids	04/01/2026
53	Biochemistry & Pathophysiology	Nucleic acids	04/02/2026

54	Biochemistry & Pathophysiology	Enzymes, Vitamins	04/03/2026
55	Biochemistry & Pathophysiology	Metabolism	04/04/2026
56	Biochemistry & Pathophysiology	Water and Electrolytes, Organ function tests	04/05/2026
57	Biochemistry & Pathophysiology	Introduction to Pathology of Blood and Urine	04/06/2026
58	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Pharmacy Act-1948 and Rules	04/07/2026
59	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Drugs and Cosmetics Act 1940 and Rules 1945 and New Amendments	04/08/2026
60	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Study of schedule	04/09/2026
61	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Narcotic Drugs and Psychotropic Substances Act 1985 and Rules	04/10/2026
62	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Drugs and Magic Remedies (Objectionable Advertisements) Act 1954	04/11/2026
63	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Prevention of Cruelty to Animals Act-1960	04/12/2026
64	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Poisons Act-1919 & FSSAI	04/13/2026
65	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	National Pharmaceutical Pricing Authority & Code of Pharmaceutical Ethics	04/14/2026

66	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Medical Termination of Pregnancy Act and Rules – basic understanding, salient features, and Amendments	04/15/2026
67	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Central Drugs Standards Control Organization (CDSCO), Indian Pharmacopoeia Commission (IPC)	04/16/2026
68	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Introduction to BCS system of classification, Basic concepts of Clinical Trials, ANDA, NDA, New Drug development, New Drugs and Clinical Trials Rules, 2019.	04/17/2026
69	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Blood bank & Clinical Establishment Act and Rules	04/18/2026
70	PHARMACY LAW AND ETHICS	Biomedical Waste Management Rules 2016 & Consumer Protection Act & Medical Devices	04/19/2026
71	PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY (Remaining topics)	Impurities in Pharmaceuticals & Sources and types of errors	04/20/2026
72	PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY (Remaining topics)	Volumetric analysis & Gravimetric analysis	04/21/2026
73	Instrumental Methods of Analysis	Special class	04/22/2026